
MELLOW TRAIL RACE AID STATION CHARTS

All cutoff times figured from the mass start of the longest distance offered on that day.

Slowest Pace Possible = 20:36
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Start 0.00 Y Y Y Full Aid

1 1.26 1.26 N Y N Full Aid

2 2.93 4.19 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels

3 3.13 7.32 N Y N Full Aid

4 1.69 9.01 Y Y Y Full Aid

5 2.86 11.87 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels

6 1.22 13.10 Y Y Y Full Aid 11:30 AM 4 hrs, 30 min

7 1.26 14.36 N Y N Full Aid 11:56 AM 4 hrs, 56 min

8 2.93 17.29 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels 12:56 PM 5 hrs, 56 min

9 3.13 20.42 N Y N Full Aid 2:00 PM 7 hrs, 0 min

10 1.69 22.11 Y Y Y Full Aid 2:35 PM 7 hrs, 35 min

11 2.86 24.97 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels 3:34 PM 8 hrs, 34 min

12 1.22 26.19 Y Y Y Full Aid 4:00 PM 9 hrs, 0 min

Start 0.00 Y Y Y Full Aid

1 1.26 1.26 N Y N Full Aid 11:56 AM 4 hrs, 56 min

2 2.93 4.19 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels 12:57 PM 5 hrs, 57 min

3 3.13 7.32 N Y N Full Aid 2:01 PM 7 hrs, 1 min

4 1.69 9.01 Y Y Y Full Aid 2:36 PM 7 hrs, 36 min

5 2.86 11.87 Y Y Y H2O, Ice, Gels 3:34 PM 8 hrs, 34 min

6 1.22 13.09 Y Y Y Full Aid 4:00 PM 9 hrs, 0 min

Start 0.00 Y Y Y Full Aid

1 1.26 1.26 N Y N Full Aid

2 1.94 3.20 Y Y Y Full Aid 11:30 AM 4 hrs, 30 min

3 1.26 4.46 N Y N Full Aid 2:01 PM 7 hrs, 1 min

4 1.94 6.30 Y Y Y Full Aid 4:00 PM 9 hrs, 0 min

1 Start 0.00 Y Y Y Full Aid

2 1.26 1.26 N Y N Full Aid 2:01 PM 7 hrs, 1 min

3 1.94 3.20 Y Y Y Full Aid 4:00 PM 9 hrs, 0 min


